1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or custumization, please ask to our sales network. 122011
Dimensions - Push Buttons mm/inches
“S” Style “B” Style
25/0.98”
24
/0
.9
4”

Action
Colour
Ordering key
PB 22S
Product description
• Ø 22mm (Ø0.87”) Standard and bezel style
• Self-hold or spring return
• Knob colour choice
• Two and three positions
• cULus and CE
• IEC/EN 60947-5-1, UL 508, IEC/EN 60073, IEC/EN 60529
PB 22S LRS 32 R
Colours
Selector switches are
mechanical switches that can
be turned right, center or left
to open or to close the electric
contacts. They are mostly
used to start/stop devices or
to switch between two/three
electric circuits.
They should be ordered in
parts (operator + holder +
contact block) and installed in
an enclosure.
Panel Actuators and Indicators
Type PB
Long-handle Selector Switches
PB 22B
Y = Yellow
G = Green
Approvals
22S = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) Standard style
22B = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) Bezel style
Dimensions and styles
Actions (the arrows indicate the spring return function)
LRS = Long-handle selector switch
Type
32 = Three positions L    C    R
33 = Three positions L    C    R
34 = Three positions L    C    R
Peripheral of actuator AL
Actuator Pa
Mechanical life ≥30 x 104 cycles
Operating temperature -25 to +70°C (-13 to +158°F)
Storage temperature -30 to +80°C (-22 to +176°F)
Degree of protection IP 65
General data
3MHG
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or custumization, please ask to our sales network. 122011 2
PA2110/1
• High switching power
• Double switch
• Industrial applications
• 10A switching capacity
• Up to 500VAC
• Modular mounting (up to 3 elements)
• Screw terminals
• High reliability
• cULus and CE
• According to EN ISO 13850 (only NC slow action)
• IEC/EN 60947-5-1, IEC/EN 60947-5-5, UL 508
Panel Actuators and Indicators
Type PA2